
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors
1 Outline Project 63 days Wed 9/1/04 Fri 11/26/04

2 Scope 14 days Wed 9/1/04 Mon 9/20/04

3 Schedule 14 days Wed 9/1/04 Mon 9/20/04

4 Budget 14 days Wed 9/1/04 Mon 9/20/04

5 Process 14 days Wed 9/1/04 Mon 9/20/04

6 secure videoconference facilities 15 days Wed 9/8/04 Tue 9/28/04

7 develop website 20 days Mon 10/11/04 Fri 11/5/04

8 design 10 days Mon 10/11/04 Fri 10/22/04

9 form's script 15 days Mon 10/18/04 Fri 11/5/04

10 advertise site 10 days Mon 10/25/04 Fri 11/5/04 8

11 USFS approval 15 days Mon 11/8/04 Fri 11/26/04 6,5,4,3,2,9

12 invite TRC members 12 days Thu 10/21/04 Fri 11/5/04

13 develop initial invitees list 2 days Thu 10/21/04 Fri 10/22/04

14 invite 10 days Mon 10/25/04 Fri 11/5/04 13

15 Economic Profile 60 days Thu 9/30/04 Wed 12/22/04

16 compile profile data 30 days Thu 9/30/04 Wed 11/10/04

17 local review 30 days Thu 11/11/04 Wed 12/22/04 16

18 Issue Identification 175 days Mon 11/8/04 Mon 7/11/05

19 central TRC mtgs 175 days Mon 11/8/04 Mon 7/11/05

20 mtg 1 0 days Mon 11/8/04 Mon 11/8/04

21 mtg 2 0 days Mon 12/13/04 Mon 12/13/04

22 mtg 3 0 days Mon 1/10/05 Mon 1/10/05

23 mtg 4 0 days Mon 2/14/05 Mon 2/14/05

24 mtg 5 0 days Mon 3/14/05 Mon 3/14/05

25 mtg 6 0 days Mon 4/11/05 Mon 4/11/05

26 mtg 7 0 days Mon 5/9/05 Mon 5/9/05

27 mtg 8 0 days Mon 6/13/05 Mon 6/13/05

28 mtg 9 0 days Mon 7/11/05 Mon 7/11/05

29 Produce Deliverable 38 days Mon 7/11/05 Wed 8/31/05

30 Compile notes 10 days Mon 7/11/05 Fri 7/22/05 28

31 internal edit (GOPB) 10 days Mon 7/11/05 Fri 7/22/05

32 TRC edit 10 days Mon 7/11/05 Fri 7/22/05

33 draft to USFS 0 days Fri 7/22/05 Fri 7/22/05 32,31,30

34 USFS reviews 20 days Mon 7/25/05 Fri 8/19/05 33

35 revise 5 days Mon 8/22/05 Fri 8/26/05 34

36 Print Final 3 days Mon 8/29/05 Wed 8/31/05 35

37 deliver deliverable 0 days Wed 8/31/05 Wed 8/31/05 36

38

39 Close-out 1 day? Wed 9/1/04 Wed 9/1/04

Gerlinde

GOPB & USFS

11/8

12/13

1/10

2/14

3/14

4/11

5/9

6/13

7/11

7/22

8/31

August Septem October Novem Decem January Februa March April May June July August Septem

Task

Split

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Page 1

Project: DraftSchedule091604
Date: Thu 9/16/04


